A Typical Week in
Period

City

Airport code

S22 (SHL)
27Mar 2022-290ct 2022

Kaohsiung
KHH

Time

Terminal Arrival Terminal Departure

Runway

HOUR :UTC | 1

2

345167123456 ]7]||1

0000-0059

0100-0159

0200-0259

0300-0359

0400-0459

0500-0559

0600-0659 | X

0700-0759

0800-0859

0900-0959

1000-1059

1100-1159

1200-1259

1300-1359

1400-1459 | X

1500-1559

1600-1659

1700-1759

1800-1859

1900-1959

2000-2059

2100-2159

2200-2259

2300-2359

Capacity Parameter

Full
Close to full
Curfew

None of above

Terminal  Arr 2000/hr
Dep 1700/hr (22:30~23:59, 0500:06:59)
1800/hr (00:00~04:59, 07:00~15:59)
Runway Total=20/hr
Not available
less than 300 pax available

[[] 1600~2230
[ ]




